
AREA POSITION NAME  EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE #

Chief Human Capital Officer Vacant 214-752-5532

Executive Assistant Sylvia Littleton Sylvia.Littleton@untsystem.edu 214-571-2427

Deputy Chief Human Capital Officer Donna Asher Donna.Asher@untsystem.edu 940-369-5600

Assistant Director to Deputy CHCO Karissa Johnmeyer Karissa.Johnmeyer@untsystem.edu 940-369-5600

HR Business Manager & HR Generalist Marisa Clabby Marisa.Clabby@untsystem.edu 214-571-2426

Policy Manager Rachel Burlage Rachel.Burlage@untsystem.edu 940-369-5607

Administrative Specialist Taylor Jordan Taylor.Jordan@untsystem.edu 940-369-5629

Administrative Asst II Laura Elston Laura.Elston@untsytem.edu 940-369-5601

Sr. Administrative Coordinator Louise Hall Louise.Hall@untsystem.edu 817-735-5097

Director Strategic & Operational Effectiveness Andrea Lillie Andrea.Lillie@untsystem.edu 940-369-5673

Strategic & Operational Effectiveness Partner Misty Haskins Misty.Haskins@untsystem.edu 940-369-6327

Sr. Strategic & Operational Effectiveness Partner Nicole Eleazar Nicole.Eleazar@untsystem.ed 940-369-6362

Director Organizational Development & Engagement R Mark Miles R.Mark.Miles@untsystem.edu 940-369-6394

Organizational Development Consultant Paula Bearden Paula.Bearden@untsystem.edu 940-369-6308

LMS Administrator & Digital Learning Consultant Suzanne Gravois Suzanne.Gravois@untsystem.edu 940-369-6324

HR Leadership Program Coordinator Sony Simon Sony.Simon@untsystem.edu 940-369-6398

Sr. Learning & Development Specialist Amanda Fisher Amanda.Fisher@untsystem.edu 940-369-6352

Director Talent Acquisition Jane Gray Jane.Gray@untsystem.edu 940-369-6325

Recruiting Manager Sue Aichele Sue.Aichele@untsystem.edu 940-369-6301

Recruiter Stacy Bednar Stacy.Bednar@untsystem.edu 940-369-6309

Recruiter Jackie Brown Jackie.Brown@untsystem.edu 940-369-6311

Recruiter Christopher Gritti Chris.Gritti@untsystem.edu 940-369-6344

Jr. Recruiter Devon Frank Devon.Frank@untsystem.edu 940-369-6391

Sr. Recruiting Assistant Jannica Williams Jannica.Williams@untsystem.edu 940-369-6346

Sr. Recruiting Assistant Vacant 940-369-6316
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Sr. Recruiting Assistant Rebecca Green Rebecca.Green@untsystem.edu 940-369-6339

FAX Fax N/A 940-369-5549
Director of Compensation Melinda Lilly Melinda.Lilly@untsystem.edu 940-369-6345

Sr. Compensation Analyst Kareem Crosdale Kareem.Crosdale@untsystem.edu 940-369-6353

Sr. Compensation Analyst Abby Ogenche Abby.Ogenche@untsystem.edu 940-369-6341

Compensation & Performance Management Analyst Darryllynn Williams Darryllynn.Williams@untsystem.edu 940-369-6397

Total Rewards Specialist Jayne Colavecchia Jayne.Colavecchia@untsystem.edu 940-369-6361

Records Manager Dorothy Cummings Dorothy.Cummings@untsystem.edu 940-369-6387

Records Specialist Stacie Fredrickson Stacie.Fredrickson@untsystem.edu 940-369-6376

Records Specialist Christle O'Quinn Christle.O'quinn@untsystem.edu 940-369-6336

Records Specialist (temp) Linda Gray Linda.Gray@untsystem.edu 940-369-6353

FAX - Records Fax N/A 940-369-5697

FAX - FMLA Fax N/A 940-369-5530

Director, Benefits/Records Donna Shell Donna.Shell@untsystem.edu 940-369-6342

HR Coordinator III, Wellness Sarah Blackwell Sarah.Blackwell@untsystem.edu 940-369-6310

HR Coordinator III, Retirement & Savings Plan AdministraMary Atkins Mary.Atkins@untsystem.edu 940-369-6068

HR Coordinator II, Benefits Angela Schott Angela.Schott@untsystem.edu 940-369-6308

HR Coordinator II, Benefits Vacant 940-369-6317

HR Coordinator III, FMLA Gwen Bartelle Gwendolyn.Bartelle@untsystem.edu 940-369-6306

FMLA Coordinator Stella Fair Stella.Fair@untsystem.edu 940-369-6320

HR Assistant II Vacant 940-369-6347

HRIS Director Dheeraj Mishra Dheeraj.Mishra@untsystem.edu 940-369-6333

Sr. HRIS Functional Analyst Nnaemeka Onuoha Nnaemeka.Onuhoa@untsystem.edu 940-369-6349

Sr. HRIS Functional Analyst Hanish Sharma Hanish.Sharma@untsystem.edu 940-369-6307

HRIS Business Analyst Uzma Malik Uzma.Malik@untsystem.edu 940-369-6328

Sr. Benefits Rec Accountant Regena Rodgers Regena.Rodgers@untsystem.edu 940-369-6356

Sr. Director of System & EEO Angela Brown Angela.Brown@untsystem.edu

EO Investigator Anjela Guijosa Anjela.Guijosa@untsystem.edu 214-571-4929

EO Investigator Adalyn Burger Adalyn.Burger@untsystem.edu 214-571-2425
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HR Director - UNT Katy McDaniel Katy.McDaniel@untsystem.edu 940-565-3408

HR Manager - UNT Valerie Parker Valerie.Parker@untsystem.edu 940-565-4471

HR Manager - UNT Kate van Saaze Kate.VanSaaze@untsystem.edu 940-565-4387

HR Generalist Travis Hicks Travis.Hicks@untsystem.edu 940-565-2551

HR Generalist Maria Velazquez Maria.Velazquez@untsystem.edu 940-565-4430

HR Generalist Selena Cartmill Selena.Cartmill@untsystem.edu 940-565-4247

HR. Jr. Generalist Cailey Gehrig Cailey.Gehrig@untsystem.edu 940-565-4434

HR Coordinator Terri Liles Terri.Liles@untsystem.edu 940-565-3995

Employee Recognition Coordinator Anh Le Palomino Anh.LePalomino@untsystem.edu 940-565-4363

HR Director - HSC Janine Watkins Janine.Watkins@untsystem.edu 817-735-0295

HR Generalist Michael Cuevas Michael.Cuevas@untsystem.edu 817-735-0636

HR Generalist Elizabeth Schwarz Elizabeth.Schwarz@untsystem.edu 817-735-0569

HR Generalist Cindy Cantu Cindy.Cantu@untsystem.edu 817-735-2230

HR Generalist Kimony Carter Kimony.Carter@untsystem.edu 817-735-2218

HR Representative I Zenobia Yarborough Zenobia.Yarborough@untsystem.edu 817-735-7797

Assistant Vice Chancellor of EDI & Sr. Director of Dallas 
Campus

Wanda Boyd Wanda.Boyd@untsystem.edu 972-338-1411

HR Generalist Keeshala Henderson Keeshala.Henderson@untsystem.edu 972-338-1416

HR Generalist Sherelle Shaw Sherelle.Shaw@untsystem.edu 972-338-1413
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Campus HR - UNT Dallas -- Front Desk 972-338-1410
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Campus HR - UNT Denton -- Front Desk 940-565-2281
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Campus HR - UNTHSC - Main Number 817-735-2690, FAX 817-735-0127, 
Swing Space 817-0669, Coference Room 817-735-7637

mailto:Katy.McDaniel@untsystem.edu
mailto:Valerie.Parker@untsystem.edu
mailto:Kate.VanSaaze@untsystem.edu
mailto:Travis.Hicks@untsystem.edu
mailto:Maria.Velazquez@untsystem.edu
mailto:Selena.Cartmill@untsystem.edu
mailto:Cailey.Gehrig@untsystem.edu
mailto:Terri.Liles@untsystem.edu
mailto:Anh.LePalomino@untsystem.edu
mailto:Janine.Watkins@untsystem.edu
mailto:Michael.Cuevas@untsystem.edu
mailto:Elizabeth.Schwarz@untsystem.edu
mailto:Cindy.Cantu@untsystem.edu
mailto:Kimony.Carter@untsystem.edu
mailto:Zenobia.Yarborough@untsystem.edu
mailto:Wanda.Boyd@untsystem.edu
mailto:Keeshala.Henderson@untsystem.edu
mailto:Sherelle.Shaw@untsystem.edu

	Employee Contact List

